Area 60 Western PA General Service Inc.

Our Seventh Tradition states that "We are self-supporting through our own contributions."

For Area 60 to pay its own way and to see the message of AA is being carried throughout the Area, we must rely upon your generous contributions.

We wish to thank you for the contributions made by your group or district.

Sincerely,

Area 60 Treasurer

Please detach here and send the form below with your next contribution.

Please make checks payable to:

Area 60 of Western Pennsylvania General Service, Inc. (or Area 60 Treasurer)
PO Box 22
Greenville, PA 16125

Please complete the following in block print:

Group Name:		District #:
Group Service #:		Date:
Contribution Sent By: _		
Street Address:		
City:	_State:	Zip:
Email:		

May we email your acknowledgement form and save a stamp?

Circle: YES NO

Please fill in the appropriate information below:

Monthly: ____Quarterly: ____Year: ____